

Web Site Terms and Conditions

By accessing our Web Site, you, the user, agree to the terms and conditions we set out here. These terms and conditions may change at our discretion at any time, and without notice. We may correct errors or inaccuracies and change or update information on this Web Site at any time without notice.

Using Linked Content

Certain links in this Web Site connect to other Web Sites maintained by third parties over whom Cameron Management Services Group (CMSG) has no control. CMSG makes no representations as to the accuracy or any other aspect of information contained in other Web Sites. We provide these links for your convenience, and you decide to access them at your own risk.

Copyright Considerations

All textual and graphic content on this Web Site, its organization and presentation, and our organization and domain name are our property, and are therefore copyrighted by us. The materials on this Web Site may not be copied, reproduced, posted, or republished in any way. The republication or use of these materials on any other Web Site without prior written consent from us is prohibited, and all rights are reserved.

The trademarks, logos, and service marks displayed on this Web Site are registered and unregistered trademarks of CMSG and others, so use of them is prohibited.

Images of people used on this Web Site are used with permission or in accordance with applicable law. Reuse of them without permission may violate the privacy and publication rights of those persons.

User-Provided Content

By submitting content, users warrant that they have full right and authority to submit that content, and that they have sole copyright and proprietary right over that content. Users may not contribute, post, or transmit unlawful, defamatory, or threatening material, which would constitute or encourage criminal offenses, or violate any law. We reserve the right not to publish, or to remove, any content we deem inappropriate for any reason whatsoever.

Our Liability

This Web Site should be accessed and used at your own risk. While we have made every attempt to ensure that the information contained in this Web Site is current and contains no inaccuracies or errors, no guarantees are made that the Web Site's content will be error-free, accurate, complete or current at all or any times. When mistakes are discovered they will be corrected as soon as possible.

We are not responsible for lost, incomplete, illegible, misdirected or stolen messages or mail, unavailable connections, failed, incomplete, garbled, or delayed transmissions, online failures, hardware, software, or other technical malfunctions or disturbances, whether or not these circumstances affect, disrupt, or corrupt communications.

CMSG and its directors and employees are not liable for any damages arising out of or related to access to or use of our Web Site, or Web Sites we link to, whether or not these damages are foreseeable and whether or not we have been advised of the possibility, including, without limitation, direct, indirect, special, consequential, incidental or punitive damages.

This agreement between CMSG and you, the user, supersedes all prior agreements and understandings pertaining to this subject matter.

Privacy

Your consent to the use of the personal information you provide to CMSG is outlined in our Privacy Policy.